



Published 1994-05-01

INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION • МЕЖДУНАРОДНАЯ ОРГАНИЗАЦИЯ ПО СТАНДАРТИЗАЦИИ • ORGANISATION INTERNATIONALE DE NORMALISATION

Milk and milk products — Detection of *Listeria monocytogenes*

TECHNICAL CORRIGENDUM 1

Lait et produits laitiers — Recherche de Listeria monocytogenes

RECTIFICATIF TECHNIQUE 1

Technical corrigendum 1 to International Standard ISO 10560:1993 was prepared by Technical Committee ISO/TC 34, *Agricultural food products*, Subcommittee SC 5, *Milk and milk products*.

iTeh STANDARD PREVIEW (standards.iteh.ai)

Page 2

Subclause 5.2.1.1.2, line 4

Replace "7,3 °C" by "7,3 ± 0,1".

Page 3

Subclause 5.2.2.3, line 5

Replace "7,0 °C" by "7,0 ± 0,2".

Subclause 5.2.3.2, line 4

Replace "7,3 °C" by "7,3 ± 0,1".

Page 4

Subclause 5.2.5.2, line 4

Replace "7,0 °C" by "7,0 ± 0,1".

Subclause 5.2.6.1.2, line 4

Replace "6,8 °C" by "6,8 ± 0,2".

[ISO 10560:1993/Cor 1:1994](https://standards.iteh.ai/catalog/standards/sist/78328330-769c-419e-a1a4-975394abf684/iso-10560-1993-cor-1-1994)

<https://standards.iteh.ai/catalog/standards/sist/78328330-769c-419e-a1a4-975394abf684/iso-10560-1993-cor-1-1994>

Subclause 5.2.7.2, line 4

Replace "7,3 °C" by "7,3 ± 0,2".

Page 5

Subclause 5.2.8.1.2, line 4

Replace "7,0 °C" by "7,0 ± 0,1".

iTeh STANDARD PREVIEW
(standards.iteh.ai)

[ISO 10560:1993/Cor 1:1994](https://standards.iteh.ai/catalog/standards/sist/78328330-769c-419e-a1a4-975394abf684/iso-10560-1993-cor-1-1994)

<https://standards.iteh.ai/catalog/standards/sist/78328330-769c-419e-a1a4-975394abf684/iso-10560-1993-cor-1-1994>